Low Thermal Conductivity
Wall Ties
Helping to deliver sustainable, energy-efficient buildings
 Façade Support & Restraint
Wall Ties & Restraints
Imagine. Model. Make.
Leviat is a world leader in
connecting, fixing, lifting

Ancon Stainless Steel Wall Ties
The thermal conductivity and cross-sectional areas of Ancon’s stainless steel wall ties are shown below for use in U-value calculation
programs.
Tie
Reference
Tie
Type
Tie Length
(mm)
Cavity Range
(mm)
Cross-Sectional Area
(mm2)
Thermal Conductivity
(W/mK)
HRT4-200 4 200 50 - 75 3.5 17.0
HRT4-225 4 225 76 - 100 4.2 17.0
HRT4-250 4 250 101 - 125 6.2 17.0
HRT4-275 4 275 126 - 150 6.2 17.0
HRT4-300 4 300 151 - 175 7.6 17.0
RT2-200 2 200 50 - 75 7.5 17.0
RT2-225 2 225 76 - 100 7.5 17.0
RT2-250 2 250 101 - 125 8.6 17.0
RT2-275 2 275 126 - 150 10.2 17.0
ST1-200 1 200 50 - 75 19.5 17.0
ST1-225 1 225 76 - 100 19.5 17.0
ST1-250 1 250 101 - 125 19.5 17.0
ST1-275 1 275 126 - 150 23.4 17.0
ST1-300 1 300 151 - 175 23.4 17.0
ST1-325 1 325 176 - 200 23.4 17.0
ST1-350 1 350 201 - 225 23.4 17.0
Tie
Reference
Tie
Type